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 Heath Lane Academy 

Autumn 1 Mon 24th Aug 2026 - Fri 16th Oct 2026 
(Bank Holiday Mon 31st Aug) 

Autumn 2 Mon 26th Oct 2026 – Thu 18th Dec 2026 

Spring 1 Mon 4th Jan 2027 - Fri 12th Feb 2027 

Spring 2 Mon 22nd Feb 2027 - Fri 19th Mar 2027 
(Bank Holiday Fri 26th Mar and Mon 29th Mar) 

Summer 1 Mon 5th Apr 2027 - Fri 28th May 2027 
(Bank Holiday Mon 3rd May) 

Summer 2 Mon 7th Jun 2027 – Tues 6th Jul 2027 

Academies 
closed for 

teacher 
training 

Thu 20th Aug 2026 
Fri 21st Aug 2026 
Fri 16th Oct 2026 

Mon 23rd Nov 2026 
Fri 18th Dec 2026 
Mon 4th Jan 2027 
Fri 12th Feb 2027 
Fri 9th July 2027 

Term Time (Students and Staff) 
Holiday 

   INSET Day 

 No. of Teacher 
Days 

No. of Student 
Days 

Autumn 1 41 38 

Autumn 2 40 38 

Spring 1 30 28 

Spring 2 20 20 

Summer 1 39 39 

Summer 2 25 24 

Total 195 187 

 


